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514
S

Zw 

516
6

Zw 

502
D

Zw 

562
6

Zw 

06:40 07:20 07:25 08:20 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,1 o Szopa p 05 P 05 P 09:18 09:18 11:03 11:18

06:42 07:22 07:27 08:22 1,1 1,1 1,1 1,1 1,1 Bącka Huta 07 P 14 P 09:16 09:16 11:01 11:16

06:43 07:23 07:28 08:23 2,2 2,2 2,2 2,2 1,0 Bącz, II 09 P 12 P 09:15 09:15 11:00 11:15

06:44 07:24 07:29 08:24 3,2 3,2 3,1 3,1 0,4 Bącz 11 P 10 P 09:14 09:14 10:59 11:14

06:46 07:26 07:31 08:26 3,6 3,6 3,5 3,5 1,0 Bącz, Lisia Jama 13 P 08 P 09:12 09:12 10:58 11:12

06:47 07:27 07:32 08:27 4,6 4,6 4,5 4,5 0,6 Mirachowo, Palestyna 15 P 06 P 09:11 09:11 10:56 11:11

06:48 07:28 07:33 08:28 5,2 5,2 5,1 5,1 0,9 1,0 Mirachowo, Leśniczówka 17 P 04 P 09:10 09:10 10:55 11:10

06:49 < 07:34 < < 6,2 < 6,2 < 1,9 Mirachowo, Ameryka 19 P 02 P < < 10:54 <

06:51 < 07:36 < < 8,1 < 7,7 < 2,6 Nowa Huta 02 P 02 P < < 10:52 <

06:54 < 07:39 < < 10,7 < 9,2 < 0,4 Mirachowo, Ameryka 04 P 19 P < < 10:50 <

06:55 07:30 07:40 08:30 6,1 11,1 6,0 10,2 1,7 Mirachowo 02 P 29 P 09:08 09:08 10:48 11:08

06:58 07:33 07:43 08:33 7,8 12,8 7,7 11,9 1,6 Stry sza Buda 04 P 27 P 09:06 09:06 10:46 11:06

07:00 07:35 07:45 08:35 9,4 14,4 9,3 13,5 1,0 Staniszewo, Kamionka 06 P 25 P 09:04 09:04 10:44 11:04

07:02 07:37 07:47 08:37 10,4 15,4 10,2 14,4 0,3 Staniszewo 08 P 23 P 09:02 09:02 10:42 11:02

07:03 07:38 07:48 08:38 10,7 15,7 10,6 14,8 0,9 Staniszewo, Szkoła 10 P 21 P 09:01 09:01 10:41 11:01

07:04 07:39 07:49 08:39 11,6 16,6 11,5 15,7 1,2 Sianowo 12 P 19 P 09:00 09:00 10:40 11:00

07:06 07:41 07:51 08:41 12,8 17,8 12,6 16,8 0,0 1,0 Kolonia, Skrzy żowanie 14 P 17 P 08:58 08:58 10:38 10:58

07:08 07:43 07:53 08:43 13,8 18,8 < < < 0,6 Kolonia, Lesińce 03 P 08 P < < < <

07:09 07:44 07:54 08:44 14,4 19,4 < < < 0,7 Kolonia, Szkoła 05 P 06 P < < < <

07:10 07:45 07:55 08:45 15,1 20,1 < < < 0,5 Kolonia, Głusino 07 P 04 P < < < <

07:11 07:46 07:56 08:46 15,6 20,6 < < < 0,6 Kolonia 02 P 02 P < < < <

07:12 07:47 07:57 08:47 16,2 21,2 < < < 0,6 Kolonia, Głusino 04 P 07 P < < < <

07:13 07:48 07:58 08:48 16,8 21,8 < < < 0,6 Kolonia, Szkoła 06 P 05 P < < < <

07:14 07:49 07:59 08:49 17,4 22,4 < < < 1,6 Kolonia, Lesińce 08 P 03 P < < < <

07:16 07:51 08:01 08:51 19,0 24,0 | | 0,9 1,7 Kolonia, Skrzy żowanie 10 P 01 P | | | |

< < < < < < 13,5 17,7 Sianowska Huta, Chojna 15 P 08:57 08:57 10:37 10:57

< < < < < < < < < 1,3 Sianowska Huta, Pustki 01 G 01 G < < < <

< < < < < < < < < 1,3 Sianowska Huta 03 G 03 G < < < <

< < < < < < < < < 1,5 Sianowska Huta, Pustki 01 G 01 G < < < <

07:17 07:52 08:02 08:52 19,9 24,9 < < 1,1 Sianowska Huta, Chojna 16 P < < < <

07:19 07:54 08:04 08:54 21,0 26,0 14,6 18,8 2,2 Sianowska Huta, Jezioro 18 P 13 P 08:55 08:55 10:35 10:55

07:22 07:57 08:07 08:57 23,2 28,2 16,5 20,7 1,3 Prokowo, Mokre Łąki 20 P 11 P 08:52 08:52 10:32 10:52

07:24 07:59 08:09 08:59 24,5 29,5 17,8 22,0 0,9 Prokowo, Leśna 22 P 09 P 08:50 08:50 10:30 10:50

07:25 08:00 08:10 09:00 25,4 30,4 18,8 23,0 0,8 Prokowo 24 P 07 P 08:49 08:49 10:29 10:49

07:26 08:01 08:11 09:01 26,2 31,2 19,6 23,8 0,5 Prokowo, Cmentarz 26 P 05 P 08:48 08:48 10:28 10:48

07:27 08:02 08:12 09:02 26,7 31,7 20,1 24,3 0,8 Prokowo, Rybacka 28 P 03 P 08:47 08:47 10:27 10:47

07:28 08:03 08:13 09:03 27,5 32,5 20,8 25,0 2,3 Prokowo, Prokowskie Chrósty 30 P 01 P 08:46 08:46 10:26 10:46

07:31 08:06 08:16 09:06 29,8 34,8 23,1 27,3 0,7 Kartuzy , Majkowskiego 01 G 02 G 08:43 08:43 10:23 10:43

07:33 08:08 08:18 09:08 30,5 35,5 < < 0,8 Kartuzy , Kolejowa 02 G < < < <

07:34 08:09 08:19 09:09 31,3 36,3 24,8 29,0 p Kartuzy,  Dworzec o 1 1 08:40 08:40 10:20 10:40

40,3 38,3 40,3 38,3 Prędkość komunikacy jna 39,2 39,2 40,5 39,2

6679,2 1690,2 6679,2 7762,4 Przebieg kursów - roczny 4563,2 1339,2 7192,0 1339,2
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566
S

Zw 

518
D

Zw 

520
6

Zw 

09:20 09:20 11:05 11:20 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,1 o Szopa p 05 P 05 P 11:58 13:08 13:28

09:22 09:22 11:07 11:22 1,1 1,1 1,1 1,1 1,1 Bącka Huta 07 P 14 P 11:56 13:06 13:26

09:23 09:23 11:08 11:23 2,2 2,2 2,2 2,2 1,0 Bącz, II 09 P 12 P 11:55 13:05 13:25

09:24 09:24 11:09 11:24 3,2 3,2 3,1 3,1 0,4 Bącz 11 P 10 P 11:54 13:04 13:24

09:26 09:26 11:11 11:26 3,6 3,6 3,5 3,5 1,0 Bącz, Lisia Jama 13 P 08 P 11:52 13:02 13:22

09:27 09:27 11:12 11:27 4,6 4,6 4,5 4,5 0,6 Mirachowo, Palestyna 15 P 06 P 11:51 13:01 13:21

09:28 09:28 11:13 11:28 5,2 5,2 5,1 5,1 0,9 1,0 Mirachowo, Leśniczówka 17 P 04 P 11:50 13:00 13:20

< < 11:14 < < 6,2 < < < 1,9 Mirachowo, Ameryka 19 P 02 P < < <

< < 11:16 < < 8,1 < < < 2,6 Nowa Huta 02 P 02 P < < <

< < 11:19 < < 10,7 < < < 0,4 Mirachowo, Ameryka 04 P 19 P < < <

09:30 09:30 11:20 11:30 6,1 11,1 6,0 6,0 1,7 Mirachowo 02 P 29 P 11:48 12:58 13:18

09:33 09:33 11:23 11:33 7,8 12,8 7,7 7,7 1,6 Stry sza Buda 04 P 27 P 11:46 12:56 13:16

09:35 09:35 11:25 11:35 9,4 14,4 9,3 9,3 1,0 Staniszewo, Kamionka 06 P 25 P 11:44 12:54 13:14

09:37 09:37 11:27 11:37 10,4 15,4 10,2 10,2 0,3 Staniszewo 08 P 23 P 11:42 12:52 13:12

09:38 09:38 11:28 11:38 10,7 15,7 10,6 10,6 0,9 Staniszewo, Szkoła 10 P 21 P 11:41 12:51 13:11

09:39 09:39 11:29 11:39 11,6 16,6 11,5 11,5 1,2 Sianowo 12 P 19 P 11:40 12:50 13:10

09:41 09:41 11:31 11:41 12,8 17,8 12,6 12,6 0,0 1,0 Kolonia, Skrzy żowanie 14 P 17 P 11:38 12:48 13:08

09:43 09:43 11:33 11:43 13,8 18,8 < 14,2 < 0,6 Kolonia, Lesińce 03 P 08 P < 12:46 13:06

09:44 09:44 11:34 11:44 14,4 19,4 < 14,8 < 0,7 Kolonia, Szkoła 05 P 06 P < 12:45 13:05

09:45 09:45 11:35 11:45 15,1 20,1 < 15,4 < 0,5 Kolonia, Głusino 07 P 04 P < 12:44 13:04

09:46 09:46 11:36 11:46 15,6 20,6 < 16,0 < 0,6 Kolonia 02 P 02 P < 12:43 13:03

09:47 09:47 11:37 11:47 16,2 21,2 < 16,5 < 0,6 Kolonia, Głusino 04 P 07 P < 12:42 13:02

09:48 09:48 11:38 11:48 16,8 21,8 < 17,2 < 0,6 Kolonia, Szkoła 06 P 05 P < 12:41 13:01

09:49 09:49 11:39 11:49 17,4 22,4 < 17,8 < 1,6 Kolonia, Lesińce 08 P 03 P < 12:40 13:00

09:51 09:51 11:41 11:51 19,0 24,0 | 18,8 0,9 1,7 Kolonia, Skrzy żowanie 10 P 01 P | 12:38 12:58

< < < < < < 13,5 19,7 Sianowska Huta, Chojna 15 P 11:37 12:37 12:57

< < < < < < < < < 1,3 Sianowska Huta, Pustki 01 G 01 G < < <

< < < < < < < < < 1,3 Sianowska Huta 03 G 03 G < < <

< < < < < < < < < 1,5 Sianowska Huta, Pustki 01 G 01 G < < <

09:52 09:52 11:42 11:52 19,9 24,9 < < 1,1 Sianowska Huta, Chojna 16 P < < <

09:54 09:54 11:44 11:54 21,0 26,0 14,6 20,8 2,2 Sianowska Huta, Jezioro 18 P 13 P 11:35 12:35 12:55

09:57 09:57 11:47 11:57 23,2 28,2 16,5 22,7 1,3 Prokowo, Mokre Łąki 20 P 11 P 11:32 12:32 12:52

09:59 09:59 11:49 11:59 24,5 29,5 17,8 24,0 0,9 Prokowo, Leśna 22 P 09 P 11:30 12:30 12:50

10:00 10:00 11:50 12:00 25,4 30,4 18,8 25,0 0,8 Prokowo 24 P 07 P 11:29 12:29 12:49

10:01 10:01 11:51 12:01 26,2 31,2 19,6 25,8 0,5 Prokowo, Cmentarz 26 P 05 P 11:28 12:28 12:48

10:02 10:02 11:52 12:02 26,7 31,7 20,1 26,3 0,8 Prokowo, Rybacka 28 P 03 P 11:27 12:27 12:47

10:03 10:03 11:53 12:03 27,5 32,5 20,8 27,0 2,3 Prokowo, Prokowskie Chrósty 30 P 01 P 11:26 12:26 12:46

10:06 10:06 11:56 12:06 29,8 34,8 23,1 29,3 0,7 Kartuzy , Majkowskiego 01 G 02 G 11:23 12:23 12:43

10:08 10:08 11:58 12:08 30,5 35,5 < < 0,8 Kartuzy , Kolejowa 02 G < < <

10:09 10:09 11:59 12:09 31,3 36,3 24,8 31,0 p Kartuzy,  Dworzec o 1 1 11:20 12:20 12:40

38,3 38,3 40,3 38,3 Prędkość komunikacy jna 39,2 38,8 38,8

1690,2 5759,2 9002,4 1690,2 Przebieg kursów - roczny 4563,2 7688,0 1674,0
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522
S

Zw 

528
D

Zw 

532
6

Zw 

534
S

Zw 

12:15 13:15 13:30 14:15 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,1 o Szopa p 05 P 05 P 14:13 15:08 15:13 15:38

12:17 13:17 13:32 14:17 1,1 1,1 1,1 1,1 1,1 Bącka Huta 07 P 14 P 14:11 15:06 15:11 15:36

12:18 13:18 13:33 14:18 2,2 2,2 2,2 2,2 1,0 Bącz, II 09 P 12 P 14:10 15:05 15:10 15:35

12:19 13:19 13:34 14:19 3,2 3,2 3,1 3,1 0,4 Bącz 11 P 10 P 14:09 15:04 15:09 15:34

12:21 13:21 13:36 14:21 3,6 3,6 3,5 3,5 1,0 Bącz, Lisia Jama 13 P 08 P 14:07 15:02 15:07 15:32

12:22 13:22 13:37 14:22 4,6 4,6 4,5 4,5 0,6 Mirachowo, Palestyna 15 P 06 P 14:06 15:01 15:06 15:31

12:23 13:23 13:38 14:23 5,2 5,2 5,1 5,1 0,9 1,0 Mirachowo, Leśniczówka 17 P 04 P 14:05 15:00 15:05 15:30

< < < < < < < 6,2 < 1,9 Mirachowo, Ameryka 19 P 02 P 14:04 14:59 < 15:29

< < < < < < < 7,7 < 2,6 Nowa Huta 02 P 02 P 14:02 14:57 < 15:27

< < < < < < < 9,2 < 0,4 Mirachowo, Ameryka 04 P 19 P 14:00 14:55 < 15:25

12:25 13:25 13:40 14:25 6,1 6,1 6,0 10,2 1,7 Mirachowo 02 P 29 P 13:58 14:53 15:03 15:23

12:28 13:28 13:43 14:28 7,8 7,8 7,7 11,9 1,6 Stry sza Buda 04 P 27 P 13:56 14:51 15:01 15:21

12:30 13:30 13:45 14:30 9,4 9,4 9,3 13,5 1,0 Staniszewo, Kamionka 06 P 25 P 13:54 14:49 14:59 15:19

12:32 13:32 13:47 14:32 10,4 10,4 10,2 14,4 0,3 Staniszewo 08 P 23 P 13:52 14:47 14:57 15:17

12:33 13:33 13:48 14:33 10,7 10,7 10,6 14,8 0,9 Staniszewo, Szkoła 10 P 21 P 13:51 14:46 14:56 15:16

12:34 13:34 13:49 14:34 11,6 11,6 11,5 15,7 1,2 Sianowo 12 P 19 P 13:50 14:45 14:55 15:15

12:36 13:36 13:51 14:36 12,8 12,8 12,6 16,8 0,0 1,0 Kolonia, Skrzy żowanie 14 P 17 P 13:48 14:43 14:53 15:13

12:38 < < 14:38 < 13,8 14,2 18,4 < 0,6 Kolonia, Lesińce 03 P 08 P 13:46 14:41 14:51 15:11

12:39 < < 14:39 < 14,4 14,8 19,0 < 0,7 Kolonia, Szkoła 05 P 06 P 13:45 14:40 14:50 15:10

12:40 < < 14:40 < 15,1 15,4 19,6 < 0,5 Kolonia, Głusino 07 P 04 P 13:44 14:39 14:49 15:09

12:41 < < 14:41 < 15,6 16,0 20,2 < 0,6 Kolonia 02 P 02 P 13:43 14:38 14:48 15:08

12:42 < < 14:42 < 16,2 16,5 20,7 < 0,6 Kolonia, Głusino 04 P 07 P 13:42 14:37 14:47 15:07

12:43 < < 14:43 < 16,8 17,2 21,4 < 0,6 Kolonia, Szkoła 06 P 05 P 13:41 14:36 14:46 15:06

12:44 < < 14:44 < 17,4 17,8 22,0 < 1,6 Kolonia, Lesińce 08 P 03 P 13:40 14:35 14:45 15:05

12:46 | | 14:46 | 19,0 18,8 23,0 0,9 1,7 Kolonia, Skrzy żowanie 10 P 01 P 13:38 14:33 14:43 15:03

| < < | < | 19,7 23,9 Sianowska Huta, Chojna 15 P 13:37 14:32 14:42 15:02

12:48 < < 14:48 < 20,7 < < < 1,3 Sianowska Huta, Pustki 01 G 01 G < < < <

12:50 < < 14:50 < 22,0 < < < 1,3 Sianowska Huta 03 G 03 G < < < <

12:51 < < 14:51 < 23,3 < < < 1,5 Sianowska Huta, Pustki 01 G 01 G < < < <

12:52 13:37 13:52 14:52 13,7 24,8 < < 1,1 Sianowska Huta, Chojna 16 P < < < <

12:54 13:39 13:54 14:54 14,8 25,9 20,8 25,0 2,2 Sianowska Huta, Jezioro 18 P 13 P 13:35 14:30 14:40 15:00

12:57 13:42 13:57 14:57 17,0 28,1 22,7 26,9 1,3 Prokowo, Mokre Łąki 20 P 11 P 13:32 14:27 14:37 14:57

12:59 13:44 13:59 14:59 18,3 29,4 24,0 28,2 0,9 Prokowo, Leśna 22 P 09 P 13:30 14:25 14:35 14:55

13:00 13:45 14:00 15:00 19,2 30,3 25,0 29,2 0,8 Prokowo 24 P 07 P 13:29 14:24 14:34 14:54

13:01 13:46 14:01 15:01 20,0 31,1 25,8 30,0 0,5 Prokowo, Cmentarz 26 P 05 P 13:28 14:23 14:33 14:53

13:02 13:47 14:02 15:02 20,5 31,6 26,3 30,5 0,8 Prokowo, Rybacka 28 P 03 P 13:27 14:22 14:32 14:52

13:03 13:48 14:03 15:03 21,3 32,4 27,0 31,2 2,3 Prokowo, Prokowskie Chrósty 30 P 01 P 13:26 14:21 14:31 14:51

13:06 13:51 14:06 15:06 23,6 34,7 29,3 33,5 0,7 Kartuzy , Majkowskiego 01 G 02 G 13:23 14:18 14:28 14:48

13:08 13:53 14:08 15:08 24,3 35,4 < < 0,8 Kartuzy , Kolejowa 02 G < < < <

13:09 13:54 14:09 15:09 25,1 36,2 31,0 35,2 p Kartuzy,  Dworzec o 1 1 13:20 14:15 14:25 14:45

40,2 38,6 38,6 40,2 Prędkość komunikacy jna 39,8 39,8 38,8 39,8

6660,8 6224,8 1355,4 6660,8 Przebieg kursów - roczny 6476,8 8729,6 1674,0 6476,8
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538
S

Zw 

540
D Q

Zw 

542
D

Zw 

546
6 g

Zw 

15:10 15:10 15:30 16:30 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,1 o Szopa p 05 P 05 P 16:08 16:28 17:28 17:43

15:12 15:12 15:32 16:32 1,1 1,1 1,1 1,1 1,1 Bącka Huta 07 P 14 P 16:06 16:26 17:26 17:41

15:13 15:13 15:33 16:33 2,2 2,2 2,2 2,2 1,0 Bącz, II 09 P 12 P 16:05 16:25 17:25 17:40

15:14 15:14 15:34 16:34 3,2 3,2 3,1 3,1 0,4 Bącz 11 P 10 P 16:04 16:24 17:24 17:39

15:16 15:16 15:36 16:36 3,6 3,6 3,5 3,5 1,0 Bącz, Lisia Jama 13 P 08 P 16:02 16:22 17:22 17:37

15:17 15:17 15:37 16:37 4,6 4,6 4,5 4,5 0,6 Mirachowo, Palestyna 15 P 06 P 16:01 16:21 17:21 17:36

15:18 15:18 15:38 16:38 5,2 5,2 5,1 5,1 0,9 1,0 Mirachowo, Leśniczówka 17 P 04 P 16:00 16:20 17:20 17:35

< < < < < < < 6,2 < 1,9 Mirachowo, Ameryka 19 P 02 P 15:59 16:19 17:19 <

< < < < < < < 7,7 < 2,6 Nowa Huta 02 P 02 P 15:57 16:17 17:17 <

< < < < < < < 9,2 < 0,4 Mirachowo, Ameryka 04 P 19 P 15:55 16:15 17:15 <

15:20 15:20 15:40 16:40 6,1 6,1 6,0 10,2 1,7 Mirachowo 02 P 29 P 15:53 16:13 17:13 17:33

15:23 15:23 15:43 16:43 7,8 7,8 7,7 11,9 1,6 Stry sza Buda 04 P 27 P 15:51 16:11 17:11 17:31

15:25 15:25 15:45 16:45 9,4 9,4 9,3 13,5 1,0 Staniszewo, Kamionka 06 P 25 P 15:49 16:09 17:09 17:29

15:27 15:27 15:47 16:47 10,4 10,4 10,2 14,4 0,3 Staniszewo 08 P 23 P 15:47 16:07 17:07 17:27

15:28 15:28 15:48 16:48 10,7 10,7 10,6 14,8 0,9 Staniszewo, Szkoła 10 P 21 P 15:46 16:06 17:06 17:26

15:29 15:29 15:49 16:49 11,6 11,6 11,5 15,7 1,2 Sianowo 12 P 19 P 15:45 16:05 17:05 17:25

15:31 15:31 15:51 16:51 12,8 12,8 12,6 16,8 0,0 1,0 Kolonia, Skrzy żowanie 14 P 17 P 15:43 16:03 17:03 17:23

15:33 < < < < 13,8 14,2 18,4 < 0,6 Kolonia, Lesińce 03 P 08 P 15:41 16:01 17:01 17:21

15:34 < < < < 14,4 14,8 19,0 < 0,7 Kolonia, Szkoła 05 P 06 P 15:40 16:00 17:00 17:20

15:35 < < < < 15,1 15,4 19,6 < 0,5 Kolonia, Głusino 07 P 04 P 15:39 15:59 16:59 17:19

15:36 < < < < 15,6 16,0 20,2 < 0,6 Kolonia 02 P 02 P 15:38 15:58 16:58 17:18

15:37 < < < < 16,2 16,5 20,7 < 0,6 Kolonia, Głusino 04 P 07 P 15:37 15:57 16:57 17:17

15:38 < < < < 16,8 17,2 21,4 < 0,6 Kolonia, Szkoła 06 P 05 P 15:36 15:56 16:56 17:16

15:39 < < < < 17,4 17,8 22,0 < 1,6 Kolonia, Lesińce 08 P 03 P 15:35 15:55 16:55 17:15

15:41 | | | | 19,0 18,8 23,0 0,9 1,7 Kolonia, Skrzy żowanie 10 P 01 P 15:33 15:53 16:53 17:13

| < < < < | 19,7 23,9 Sianowska Huta, Chojna 15 P 15:32 15:52 16:52 17:12

15:43 < < < < 20,7 < < < 1,3 Sianowska Huta, Pustki 01 G 01 G < < < <

15:45 < < < < 22,0 < < < 1,3 Sianowska Huta 03 G 03 G < < < <

15:46 < < < < 23,3 < < < 1,5 Sianowska Huta, Pustki 01 G 01 G < < < <

15:47 15:32 15:52 16:52 13,7 24,8 < < 1,1 Sianowska Huta, Chojna 16 P < < < <

15:49 15:34 15:54 16:54 14,8 25,9 20,8 25,0 2,2 Sianowska Huta, Jezioro 18 P 13 P 15:30 15:50 16:50 17:10

15:52 15:37 15:57 16:57 17,0 28,1 22,7 26,9 1,3 Prokowo, Mokre Łąki 20 P 11 P 15:27 15:47 16:47 17:07

15:54 15:39 15:59 16:59 18,3 29,4 24,0 28,2 0,9 Prokowo, Leśna 22 P 09 P 15:25 15:45 16:45 17:05

15:55 15:40 16:00 17:00 19,2 30,3 25,0 29,2 0,8 Prokowo 24 P 07 P 15:24 15:44 16:44 17:04

15:56 15:41 16:01 17:01 20,0 31,1 25,8 30,0 0,5 Prokowo, Cmentarz 26 P 05 P 15:23 15:43 16:43 17:03

15:57 15:42 16:02 17:02 20,5 31,6 26,3 30,5 0,8 Prokowo, Rybacka 28 P 03 P 15:22 15:42 16:42 17:02

15:58 15:43 16:03 17:03 21,3 32,4 27,0 31,2 2,3 Prokowo, Prokowskie Chrósty 30 P 01 P 15:21 15:41 16:41 17:01

16:01 15:46 16:06 17:06 23,6 34,7 29,3 33,5 0,7 Kartuzy , Majkowskiego 01 G 02 G 15:18 15:38 16:38 16:58

16:03 15:48 16:08 17:08 24,3 35,4 < < 0,8 Kartuzy , Kolejowa 02 G < < < <

16:04 15:49 16:09 17:09 25,1 36,2 31,0 35,2 p Kartuzy,  Dworzec o 1 1 15:15 15:35 16:35 16:55

40,2 38,6 38,6 38,6 Prędkość komunikacy jna 39,8 39,8 39,8 38,8

6660,8 1606,4 1355,4 6224,8 Przebieg kursów - roczny 6476,8 2252,8 8729,6 1674,0
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